Position

Finance Manager

Office Assistant

Garden Worker

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Snack Shack Worker

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Tuolumne Park and Recreation
District

Tuolumne Park and Recreation
District

Tuolumne Park and Recreation
District

Tuolumne Park and Recreation
District

Tuolumne Park and Recreation
District

Tuolumne Park and Recreation
District

Tuolumne Park and Recreation
District

Tuolumne Park and Recreation
District

Tuolumne Park and Recreation
District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages
$41,760

$17,273

$3,096

$1,050

$1,000

$950

$900

$840

$600



