	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Finance Manager		Tuolumne Park and Recreation District	Administration	\$41,760
2.	Office Assistant		Tuolumne Park and Recreation District	Administration	\$17,273
3.	Garden Worker		Tuolumne Park and Recreation District	Administration	\$3,096
4.	Board Member		Tuolumne Park and Recreation District	Administration	\$1,050
5.	Board Member		Tuolumne Park and Recreation District	Administration	\$1,000
6.	Board Member		Tuolumne Park and Recreation District	Administration	\$950
7.	Board Member		Tuolumne Park and Recreation District	Administration	\$900
8.	Snack Shack Worker		Tuolumne Park and Recreation District	Administration	\$840
9.	Board Member		Tuolumne Park and Recreation District	Administration	\$600